CHARLERO 2012 CHARLERO 2012

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(992

05)
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EN MQ Di st anc

GCETHALS LUC

BOURQUI N MAURI TS
BOURQUI N MAURI TS
PCOURBAI X Pl ERRE
POURBAI X Pl ERRE
VERSPREET M CHEL
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE
BOURQUI N MAURI TS
DEBOCK. DELBRUYERE

VI SAGE J. NCEL

CLI PPE&EECKHAUDT

CLI PPE&EECKHAUDT
POURBAI X Pl ERRE

BEN CHOUKRCUN HI CHAM
POURBAI X Pl ERRE

MAES ANTHONY

BUREAU JEAN

VAEREMANS VI NCENT
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
BADOT DESI RE

POURBAI X Pl ERRE
VANDENBERGH HENRI
BOURQUI N MAURI TS
BOURQUI N MAURI TS
GCETHALS LUC

DEBOCK. DELBRUYERE
POURBAI X Pl ERRE
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
VERSPREET M CHEL

VAN DE GUCHT ARNOULD
VI SAGE J. NCEL
PCOURBAI X Pl ERRE
TALLUTO PI NO

POURBAI X Pl ERRE
VAEREMANS VI NCENT
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
GONDRY PATRI CI A
VERSPREET M CHEL
BRASSEUR RENE
BOURQUI N MAURI TS
VANDENBERGH HENR
GCETHALS LUC
GCETHALS LUC

BUREAU JEAN

BRASSEUR RENE

CLI PPE&EECKHAUDT
COVONE MARI A
VANDENBERGH HENR
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
GCETHALS LUC

GARI N ARNAUD

GONDRY PATRI CI A
GCOETHALS LUC

BUREAU JEAN

DEBOCK. DELBRUYERE
MAES ANTHONY

MAES ANTHONY

PCOURBAI X Pl ERRE
HOVENS M CHEL

HOVENS M CHEL

KULI G CHARLES

HOVENS M CHEL
VAEREMANS VI NCENT
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU
BRASSEUR RENE
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VI LLERS
LUTTRE
LUTTRE
FONTAI' N
FONTAI' N
LUTTRE
COURCEL
COURCEL
TRAZECN
LUTTRE
LA HEST
LA HEST
ANDERLU
ANDERLU
FONTAI N
FONTAI' N
FONTAI' N
VI ESVI L
COURCEL
FAYT
COURCEL
COURCEL
GQAUY- LE
FONTAI N
VI ESVI L
LUTTRE
LUTTRE
VI LLERS
LA HEST
FONTAI N
COURCEL
LUTTRE
FORCHI E
LA HEST
FONTAI' N
TRAZECN
FONTAI' N
FAYT
COURCEL
COURCEL
HAULCH
LUTTRE
LOBBES
LUTTRE
VI ESVI L
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
COURCEL
LOBBES
ANDERLU
FORCHI E
VI ESVI L
COURCEL
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
HAULCH
VI LLERS
COURCEL
LA HEST
VI ESVI L
VI ESVI L
FONTAI' N
VI ESVI L
VI ESVI L
FORCHI E
VI ESVI L
FAYT
COURCEL
COURCEL
COURCEL
COURCEL
COURCEL
LOBBES
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204955
199843
2
188375
2
199406
192156
2
192559
3
189324
188661
183105
2
3
186889
4
196995
193516
190613
3
4
195045
5
198165

Ri ng JR
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104211816
104323816
101421518
116189316
105766617
101132018
901502613
105631517
100331118
101422218
103057414
910020413
106255215
106427217
105765517
106291415
114846014
105691717
100443318
101723815
106540815
105631117
106738818
105128416
104137116
101420518
101423118
104211916
117869717
105128716
100303018
116761518
105636017
117294417
902276813
600120918
100492018
103255016
105632717
100508618
102993117
021816218
106883517
101422918
104130916
113864417
104210116
105881717
106884717
103605916
106885318
110927016
105631717
111290316
106785315
031196118
104215116
108090317
103221016
102091114
100460818
103129216
100371918
104102916
103513416
100371818
118506316
104010216
100303218
106541615
106540215
100302318
106884417
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